
Mandi Prices Today Surajpur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Sugarcane Surajpur APMC  350.00  350.00 -  350.00 2026-01-31  350.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - I.R. 64 Surajpur APMC  2,390.00  2,390.00 -  2,390.00 2026-01-23  2,390.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Pratappur APMC  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-20  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Deshi Red Surajpur APMC  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2026-01-16  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Medium Pratappur APMC  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-16  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Pratappur APMC  2,369.00  2,369.00 -  2,369.00 2025-12-06  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 64 Surajpur  2,310.00  2,310.00 -  2,310.00 2025-10-28  2,310.00 INR/Quintal

Sugarcane Pratappur  310.00  310.00 -  310.00 2025-10-28  310.00 INR/Quintal

Sugarcane Surajpur  350.00  350.00 -  350.00 2025-10-24  350.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 64 Pratappur  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-10-23  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Pratappur  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2025-10-13  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Pratappur  2,280.00  2,280.00 -  2,280.00 2025-09-04  2,280.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Surajpur  5,700.00  5,700.00 -  5,700.00 2025-09-01  5,700.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Deshi Red Surajpur  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-08-31  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - 147 Best Surajpur  2,430.00  2,430.00 -  2,430.00 2025-07-30  2,430.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36 Surajpur  2,310.00  2,310.00 -  2,310.00 2025-07-28  2,310.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Pratappur  2,255.00  2,255.00 -  2,255.00 2025-07-28  2,255.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Deshi Pratappur  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-03-20  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36 Pratappur  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-02-22  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Pratappur  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-01-25  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Deshi Red Pratappur  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-01-24  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Same/Savi - Savo Others Surajpur  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2025-01-22  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Millets Surajpur  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-01-16  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Surajpur  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-01-14  4,500.00 INR/Quintal
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Mahua Surajpur  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2024-12-21  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Medium Pratappur  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2024-12-11  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Surajpur  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2024-11-13  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Same/Savi - Same/Savi Local Pratappur  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2024-11-09  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Millets - Other Surajpur  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00 2024-10-25  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Mahua - Other Surajpur  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2024-10-06  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Peas(Dry) - Other Surajpur  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2024-09-30  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Surajpur  5,650.00  5,650.00 -  5,650.00 2024-09-06  5,650.00 INR/Quintal

Ambada Seed Surajpur  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2024-08-13  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Same/Savi - Other Pratappur  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2024-08-12  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Surajpur  2,280.00  2,280.00 -  2,280.00 2024-08-06  2,280.00 INR/Quintal

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Other Pratappur  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00 2024-07-31  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other Surajpur  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2024-07-31  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Sugarcane - Other Surajpur  300.00  300.00 -  300.00 2024-07-06  300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Pratappur  2,183.00  2,183.00 -  2,000.00 2024-06-14  2,183.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Medium Pratappur  2,275.00  2,275.00 -  2,000.00 2024-05-30  2,275.00 INR/Quintal

Myrobolan(Harad) - Myrobolan Surajpur  300.00  300.00 -  300.00 2024-04-29  300.00 INR/Quintal

Mahua Pratappur  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2024-03-30  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Pratappur  5,500.00  5,500.00 -  5,500.00 2024-03-30  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Ambada Seed - Other Surajpur  100.00  100.00 -  100.00 2024-03-22  100.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Surajpur  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2024-02-27  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Linseed Pratappur  4,600.00  4,600.00 -  4,600.00 2024-01-30  4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Fine Surajpur  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2023-12-29  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Alasande Gram Surajpur  5,400.00  5,400.00 -  5,400.00 2023-10-20  5,400.00 INR/Quintal

Lak(Teora) - Other Surajpur  2,200.00  2,200.00 -  2,200.00 2023-06-22  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Peas(Dry) Surajpur  4,425.00  4,425.00 -  4,425.00 2023-04-24  4,425.00 INR/Quintal
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